
May 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,546,764

1 439.72 1,546,010 -754 61 328 0 113 0.17 0.00

2 439.69 1,545,445 -565 237 375 0 147 0.22 0.00

3 439.67 1,545,068 -377 289 386 0 93 0.14 0.00

4 439.69 1,545,445 377 663 340 0 133 0.20 0.12

5 439.69 1,545,445 0 322 309 0 13 0.02 0.71

6 439.67 1,545,068 -377 197 294 0 93 0.14 0.00

7 439.63 1,544,314 -754 20 300 0 100 0.15 0.00

8 439.63 1,544,314 0 426 293 0 133 0.20 0.00

9 439.57 1,543,184 -1,130 -117 273 0 180 0.27 0.00

10 439.57 1,543,184 0 445 298 0 147 0.22 0.00

11 439.53 1,542,430 -754 45 345 0 80 0.12 0.00

12 439.51 1,542,053 -377 301 364 0 127 0.19 0.00

13 439.48 1,541,489 -564 198 382 0 100 0.15 0.00

14 439.46 1,541,112 -377 377 440 0 127 0.19 0.00

15 439.40 1,539,983 -1,129 8 497 0 80 0.12 0.00

16 439.37 1,539,418 -565 352 497 0 140 0.21 0.00

17 439.31 1,538,289 -1,129 -6 450 0 113 0.17 0.00

18 439.26 1,537,349 -940 52 426 0 100 0.15 0.00

19 439.23 1,536,784 -565 224 396 0 113 0.17 0.00

20 439.18 1,535,844 -940 71 425 0 120 0.18 0.00

21 439.13 1,534,904 -940 91 459 0 106 0.16 0.00

22 439.09 1,534,153 -751 244 470 0 153 0.23 0.00

23 439.03 1,533,025 -1,128 9 465 0 113 0.17 0.00

24 438.98 1,532,086 -939 134 454 0 153 0.23 0.00

25 438.93 1,531,147 -939 88 461 0 100 0.15 0.00

26 438.88 1,530,209 -938 98 465 0 106 0.16 0.00

27 438.82 1,529,083 -1,126 13 488 0 93 0.14 0.00

28 438.79 1,528,520 -563 388 533 0 139 0.21 0.00

29 438.70 1,526,832 -1,688 -170 555 0 126 0.19 0.00

30 438.65 1,525,894 -938 234 561 0 146 0.22 0.00

31 438.58 1,524,582 -1,312 -11 551 0 99 0.15 0.00

TOTALS -22,182 5,283 12,880 0 3,586 5.39 0.83

ACRE-FEET -22,182 10,479 25,547 0 7,113

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 25,547
Spill 0

Total 25,547

Precipitation

This month = 0.83
October 01, 2023 To date = 28.18
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